KoXaHbin KoMmnnekT AMBaHoOB - Savona 469,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHne
lNponssoguTens

SKU

148/103

90

90

46

55

HeBbIABUMXHON
BexxeBblIit
BexxeBblIi
HaTypanbHaa KoXa

HOXKW 13 nnacTuKa

BbICOKOK@YeCTBEHHbIN MPY>XXUHHbIA CEPOEYHUK
Sit&More
147-1277093




